Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com

Wire
class
Number of
conductors
per phase
AWG/kcmil
range per
conductor
Metric (mm2)
range per
conductor
3-pole
catalog
number
Standard terminals
100 15–100 Steel Cu/Al B, C 1 14–1/0 2.08–53.5 PDG2X3T100
BC
225 60–225 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 1 4–4/0 21.2–107 PDG2X3TA225
DC
Alternate terminals
50 15–50 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 1 14–4 2.08–21.2 PDG2X3TA50 C
100 60–100 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 1 14–1/0 2.08–53.5 PDG2X3TA100 C
150 60–150 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 1 14–4/0 2.08–107 PDG2X3TA150 C
225 175–225 Aluminum Cu/Al B, C 1 6–300 13.3–152 PDG2X3TA225K
DE
A	The “Breaker frame” column provides information on the
ampere ratings for which the terminal may be used (field
installation); in some cases the range is limited by proper